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The place from San Andreas offers 173 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $9.5.
What Jennifer C likes about Los Generales:

The food is always fantastic and the service is warm and welcoming. The restaurant is proud of the quality of the
meat they use and it is obvious that the meat is of a better quality than you sometimes get from other
restaurants. read more. When the weather is nice you can also eat and drink outside. What Bryan Reyna doesn't
like about Los Generales:

Well if you look at the picture beware . | ordered the Santa Ana and the plate comes with 2 enchiladas 1 puffy
taco and 1 crispy taco . When i got my plate | immediately notified my waiter that i only got one enchilada he so
no they just look like that and got a fork and split the enchiladas. Said they started making them smaller . Now
this place is one of the more expensive restaurants for Mexican cuisine so u would... read more. For breakfast,
you can enjoy a rich brunch at Los Generales, freely at your own will, Many customers are also especially
looking forward to the diverse, delectable Mexican cuisine. The savory Spanish menus from the kitchen of the
house are also worth it, The visitors of the establishment also consider the comprehensive selection of various
coffee and tea specialities that the establishment offers.
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Eggs & Pancalies

OMELETTE

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO
Sandwiches
BIG PLATE

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS

Segfood

SHRIMP RANCHEROS PLATE

Specialties

MOLE ENCHILADAS PLATE

Starters

CHILE RELLENO PLATE
Mexican dishes
TACO

fippetizer

NACHOS ORIGINALES

Carnes

PANCHO VILLA PLATE

Snacks & TFingerfood

GUACAMOLE DIP

$14.0

$12.0

$14.0

$14.0

$12.0

$14.0

$11.0

$13.0

$10.0

Tex-Mex

CHICKEN POBLANO PLATE

House Specials

ASADA PLATE

Water

SODA

Wafies

BELGIAN WAFFLES

Parrilladas

PARRILADA FAJITAS

Hot drinkis

TEA

House Favorites

BARBACOA PLATE

Breakfast Combos

COUNTRY SAUSAGE PLATE

from the grill

TAMPIQUENO PLATE

Entree

CHALUPAS PLATE

Tacos del Carrito

BARBACOA TACO

$14.0

$15.0

$2.5

$6.0

$2.5

$14.0

$12.0

$20.0

$10.0

$3.9
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Meat lovers 3-Egg Omelets
CARNE GUISADA PLATE $15.0 VEGGIE OMELET $12.0
plates Breakfast Platters
FLAUTAS PLATE $14.0 PORK CHOP EGGS PLATE $13.0
Presentaciones Brealfast Mains
BIGGER PLATE $14.0 POTATO AND BEANS $2.0
Special plates Chicken Platiers
FAJITAS PLATE $15.0 CHICKEN MOLE PLATE $14.0
Brealkfast plates Breakfast - Omelets
HUEVOS RANCHEROS PLATE $7.0 MEXICANA OMELET $12.0
Pie Hole Pies - 19" Brealfast Platier
POTATO BACON $2.9 BACON OMELET $12.0
Guarniciones | Sides Brealfast Burrilos &
CHIPS SALSA $2.0 Sandwiches

CHORIZO EGG BURRITO $13.0

Shrimp

SHRIMP POBLANO PLATE $14.0 C(ﬂee

Breakfast Burrilos
EGG MEXICANA BURRITO $13.0 Plate Speciald

COFFEE $2.5

. AL PASTOR PLATE $15.0
POLLO GUISADO PLATE $13.0 Tacos.
L POLLO GUISADO TACO $2.9

CRISPY TACO PLATE $11.0
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&Etra Side Ttems

SIDE GUACAMOLE $3.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

Platillos De Tacos

PUFFY TACO PLATE $12.0

Burritos & Sandwiches

HAM BACON BURRITO $13.0
[ ] [ ]

modif pizzas yate

BARBACOA DELUXE $25.0

Orders

ORDER RICE $2.0

£gg Breakfast

PATTY EGG $2.9

Divie Chili Ways

ORDER CHEESE $1.7

Breakfast Taco

MACHACADO EGG TACO $3.9

£gg and Omelet Platlers

HAM OMELET $12.0

The Chicken Coup

CHORIZO OMELET $12.0
Casa Tradicion Muy
Mevicana

ASADA OMELET $12.0
Burgers N&#39; Dogs - Pond
Plate

CHICKEN BREAST PLATE $12.0
Tacos (Cont&#39;D)

COUNTRY BEANS TACO $2.9
Restaurant Calegory

MEXICAN

Salads

VEGGIE SALAD $12.0
TACOS

Breakfast

BEAN EGG TACO $2.0
BEAN BACON TACO $2.0
Side dishes

SLICE AVOCADO

RANCHERO BEANS $2.4
Chicken Plates

CHICKEN RANCHERA PLATE $13.0

CHICKEN VERDE PLATE $13.0
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Brealkfast Plate ore Brealkfast Plates

POTATO EGG PLATE $10.0 NIOSA PLATE $12.0
CHORIZO EGG PLATE $12.0 DRUNK MIGAS PLATE $12.0
DRUNK CHILAQUILES PLATE $13.0
Mini Tacos
MINI TACOS REGULARES $15.0 ﬂppetizera
MINI TACOS FLAMEADOS $17.0 QUESO DIP $5.5
NACHOS GENERALES $9.0
Dishes are prepared with NACHOS ORIGINALES DELUXE ~ $14.0
REFRIED BEANS $1.9 SHRIMP COCKTAIL $15.0
MEAT
Soups

These types of dishes are

m CALDO DE RES $12.0
+ S

being served : CALDODEPOLLO  $12.0

PANCAKES MENUDO

BARBACOA $19.0 TORTILLA SOUP

Enchiladas Popular Ttems

GUISADA ENCHILADAS PLATE $14.0 HAM EGG PLATE $11.0

ENCHILADAS POBLANAS PLATE  $12.0 POTATO EGG BURRITO $13.0

ENCHILADAS REGULAR PLATE $12.0 CARNE DE PUERCO PLATE $11.0
BEEF FAJITAS TACO $3.9

POBLANO FISH PLATE $15.0 ‘Breaquaat Uulaquilea

FISH EN SALSA PLATE $15.0 CHILAQUILES QUESO DIP PLATE  $9.0
FISH A LA PLANCHA PLATE $14.0 CHILAQUILES REGULARES PLATE ~ $9.0
CHILAQUILES CON CHORIZO $9.0
Breakfast Wi PLATE :
g CHILAQUILES BLANCOS PLATE  $9.0
MIGAS QUESO DIP PLATE $9.0
MIGAS BLANCAS PLATE $9.0 Plates
MIGAS REGULARES PLATE $9.0
PAPAS RANCHERAS PLATE $11.0

MACHACADO PLATE $14.0
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CHILAQUILES VERDES PLATE $9.0 Waﬂt Tacos

GREEN ENCHILADAS PLATE $13.0 POTATO EGG TACO $2.0
ENCHILADAS RANCHERAS PLATE $13.0 EGG CHEESE TACO $2.0
STEAK RANCHERO PLATE $18.0 PAPAS CHEESE TACO $2.0
PAPAS MEXICANA TACO $2.0
Combinations CHILAQUILES TACO $2.9
ZAPATA PLATE $14.0 BACON EGG TACO $2.9
FIERRO PLATE $12.0 CHORIZO EGG TACO $2.9
MADERO PLATE $15.0 HAM EGG TACO $2.9
ANGELES PLATE $12.0 BEAN CHORIZO TACO $2.9
SANTA ANA PLATE $14.0 PAPAS CHORIZO TACO $2.9
QUESADILLA TACO $3.9
u ] Brealfast Plates
‘wateqm ized > gﬁzﬁ, MEXICANA $11.0
HAM EGG BURRITO $13.0
BACON EGG BURRITO $13.0 gl':'ET"‘;E'ZO BEANS $11.0
ASADATACO $3.9 CHORIZO PAPAS PLATE $11.0
SAUSAGE LINK EGG $2.9 EGG MEXICANA PLATE $11.0
MIGAS TACO 929 PORK SAUSAGE PATTY PLATE $12.0
CARNE GUISADA TACO $3.9 NAIOSA PLATE $12.0
GUACAMOLE TACO $3.9 DRUNK CHILAQUILES $13.0
CHORIZO EGG RANCHERO PLATE $12.0
Tacos
LINK EGG PLATE $13.0
BEAN CHEESE TACO 313 CHILAQUILES RANCHEROS PLATE  $9.0
EGG MEXICANATACO $2.0 MIGAS CON CHORIZO PLATE $9.0
PAPAS RANCHERAS TACO $2.0 MIGAS RANCHERAS PLATE $9.0
COUNTRY EGG TACO $2.9 MIGAS VERDES PLATE $9.0
COUNTRY SAUSAGE TACO $2.9
AL PASTOR TACO $3.9 w spea'au
PICADILLO TACO $2.9 LS#1 ENCHILADAS BEEF FAJITAS $10.0
PUERCO ROJO TACO $2.5

LS#2 ENCHILADAS CHICKEN

CHICKEN FAJITAS TACO $3.9 FAJITAS $10.0
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LS#3 ENCHILADAS CARNE
GUISADA

LS#4 ENCHILADAS CRISPY TACO
LS#5 ENCHILADAS PUFFY TACO
LS#6 ENCHILADAS CHALUPA
LS#7 TWO TACOS

LS#8 TWO ENCHILADAS

LS#9 TWO CHALUPAS

LS#10 GREEN ENCHILADAS
LS#11 ENCHILADAS RANCHERAS
LS#14 TWO PUFFY TACOS

LS#12 POLLO VERDE

LS# 17 FAJITA TACOS

LS#15 POLLO MOLE

LS#16 HOUSE SALAD

LS#18 ASADA TACOS

LS#19 MINI TACOS

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$12.0
$10.0
$10.0
$12.0
$12.0

PICADILLO PLATE

$13.0
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